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Category

Official producer name
Producer GLN number
Address

Product name
Supplier product code

USP

GTIN single
GTIN trade unit

CN customs tariff code
Country of origin

Composition and remarks for the declaration

Declaration as on packaging
Ingredients

Allergy note

Fairtrade sentence

Vego 150g, FT

product specification
Vego 150 g, FT

Last update: 13 Mar 2023

Specification

Vego Good Food GmbH
4260334140001

DennewitzstraRe 40, D-10783 Berlin

Vego Whole Hazelnut Chocolate Bar Fairtrade
0003-DE/ENG

Vegan, Fairtrade, high-quality ingredients, gluten-free, no
palm oil

4260334140032
4260334140957

18063210
Italy

Gianduja chocolate (cocoa solids: 31 % minimum) with
whole hazelnuts (20 %)

Cane sugar, whole hazelnuts (20%), cocoa mass, hazelnut
paste, cocoa butter, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, vanilla
extract

May contain traces of other nuts and milk.

The quantity of sugar, cocoa and vanilla required for

this product are sourced, traded and audited as Fairtrade.
Fairtrade cocoa and sugar may be mixed with non-certified
cocoa and sugar on a mass balance basis. Total 63.6 %. Visit
info.fairtrade.net/sourcing

Nutrition facts (average values contained in 100 g product)

Energy in k

Energy in kcal

Total fating

of wich saturatesin g
Carbohydratein g

of which sugarsin g
Fibreing

Protein in g

Salting

Shelf life and storage conditions
Storage temperature min (°C)

Storage temperature max (°C)
Minimum life span from time of deilvery (days)

Erstellt: A.Schmidt, 13.03.23

2456
591
41
11
45
39
6,1
8,2

0

8°C (12 °C recommended)
25°C (18 °C recommended)
240
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Logistics

Type of Single unit
Width (mm)

Height (mm)
Length/depth (mm)
Gross weight (g)
Net weight (g)

Single unit Packaging material
Single unit Packaging material weight (g)
Certification

Type of trade unit

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Length/depth (mm)

Trade unit Packaging material

Trade unit Packaging material weight (g)
Trade unit Gross weight (g)

Pallet type

Pallet height (mm)

Gross weight pallet (kg)

Quantity of single units per trade unit
Quantity of trade units per layer
Quantity of layers per pallet

Quantity of Trade units per pallet
Quantity of single units per pallet
Pallet stacking factor

Erstellt: A.Schmidt, 13.03.23

Vego 150, FT

Bar
60

20
215
152,7
150

Paper + Biopolymer met (compostable)
2,7
OK compost INDUSTRIAL

Master case
220

105

225
cardboard
1444
3198,4

Euro pallet (1200 x 800 mm)
1514

646

20

15

13

195

3900

no
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